PE-0403MCMC900ST Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PE-0403MCMC900ST-DG
Manufacturer Pulse Electronics
Manufacturer Product Number PE-0403MCMC900ST
Description CMC 100MA 2LN 90 OHM SMD
Detailed Description 2 Line Common Mode Choke Surface Mount 90 Ohm
s @ 100 MHz 100mA DCR 4.5Ohm

Electrical Specifications @ 25°C
Part
Number
Common Mode
Impedance (Ω)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc) MAX
Insulation Resistance
(MΩ) MIN
DC Resistance
(Ω) MAX
Rated Current
(mA) MAX
PE-0201MCMC600ST 60±25% 100 5 100 4.75 50
PE-0201MCMC900ST 90±25% 100 5 100 6.5 50
PE-0302MCMC120GT 12±5Ω 100 5 100 2.5 130
PE-0302MCMC470MT 47±20% 100 5 100 5 100
PE-0302MCMC900MT 90±20% 100 5 100 6.5 100
PE-0403MCMC400ST 40±25% 100 5 100 2.5 100
PE-0403MCMC900ST 90±25% 100 5 100 4.5 100
 Tolerance: G = ±5Ω, M = ±20%, S = ±25%
Mechanical
Chip Size Land Patterns For Reflow Soldering
Size A B C P D1 D2 E F G H